
5037146

2984154

3121878

2459913

2499500

4099858

3493812

Chadolena

Mr Blackburn Parker

Rz Major Zanzation

Mr Blackburn Holly

Kristys Tucker

Raudsep Zan

Definitely Inn

2283074

5110737

1767361

3594551

1835031

3273840

4646627

Catch The Fantasy

Fantaschic

Outta Chas N Vegas

Smart Chic Olena

San O Lenita

Robbin Some Cash

Miss Vegas Holiday

Sorrel Colt Chad

Smart Little Lena

Gay Sugar Chic

Doc O'Lena

Smart Peppy

Gay Bar King

Chicy Little

Tenino San

Doc'o Lenita

Mr San Peppy

Tenino Fair

Doc O'Lena

Bonita Tetana

Nu Cash

Playboys Sally

Colonel Freckles

Nu Rendition

Freckles Playboy

IMA Sugar Vandy

Doc Bar Joe

Veta Miss

Doc's Wapiti

Chock Lady III

Mr Blackburn 41

Sheilcut

Pretty Buck

Lady Cowan 6

Poco Champ

Holly Janie

Steve Tucker

Kristy King

Tio Red

Sissy Harris

Tuffy Parsons

Kristy Dial

Zan Jack Two

Raudsep's Angle

Zan Parr Bar

Four Jacks High

Blow by Hank

Freda King

Definitely Major

Regina Inn

Major Bonanza

Shenandoll

Chets Young Deck

Chesnut Hen

Knoblick Ranches Ltd.
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